1. 459. Capital Outlay on 15,22-91(8) 71-09 15,94-00
Public Works

2. 465. Capital Outlay on 40 -59 0.01 40 -60
Other Administrative
Services

Total—A

B. Capital Account of
Sodal and Commnnity
Services—

3. 477. Capital Outlay on
Education, Art and
Culture

4. 480. Capital Outlay on
Medical

5. 481. Capital Outlay on
Family Planning

6. 482. Capital Outlay on
Public Health, Sanitation
and Water Supply

7. 483. Capital Outlay on
Housing

8. 484. Capital Outlay on
Urban Development

9. 485. Capital Outlay on
Ihformatipn and Publicity

10. 488. Capital Outlay on
Social Security and
Welfare

11. 495. Capital Outlay on
Other Social and
Community Services'

Total—B

(a) Differs by Rs. 3'23 lakhs (incrcaseajiromineciosmgiNUfiiiceauupicuiu
Finance Accounts 1975-76 due to profbrma transfer of receipts on^ account
of sale of industrial plots and developed plots in mandls to the major head
"SOS. Capital Outi^ on Agriculture.

(b) Differs by Rs. 0 -10 lakh (increased) from the closing balance adopted in Finarce
Accounts 197S-76 due to proforma transfer of receipts on amount of the industrial
plotsand developedpMsin mandls tothenuyorl^d '*505. Capital Outlayon
Agriculture.

15,63.50 71.10 l6,34.6o'

10,44-23 34-65 10,78 -88

15,29-04 1,20-03 16,49-07

11-98 1-80 .13 -78

1,43.55 4-35 1,47-90

12,07 -61(6) 2,21 -06 14,28 -67

17.05-82 4,76-81 21,82-63

2-73 0-14 2-87

1,46-04 96-34 2,42-38

1,19-05 29-82 1,48-87

59,10.05 9.85.00 68,95.05

31

STATEMENT NO. 2-CAPlTAL OUTLAY-con/rf.

Serial Major head of aucoii nt E^endlture Expenditure Total
no. upto during

1975-76 1976-77

1  2 3 4 5
C. Capital Account of

Economic Srevices—
(a) Capital Account of (In lakhs of ruoees)

General Economio Services—
12 . 498. Capital Outlay on 31,50.72 3,89-iGCa) 35,39 *82

Co-operation

13. 500 Investments in 4,12*00 4,12 *00
General Financial and
Trading Institutions —

>  Total (a) 35,62.72 3,89.10 39,51.82

(b) Capital Accoimt of Agri
culture and Allied Services—

14. 505. Capital Outlay on 13,14 *37(b) 1,41 *22 14,55 *59
Agriculture

15. -506. Capital Outlay on
Minor Irrigation, Soil 20.25 *51 1,85 *33 22,10*84
Conservation and Area
Development

16. 509. Capital Outlay on — 14,09*19 28,37*46 14,28 *27
Food

17. 510. Capital Outlay on 3,24*26 12*05 3,36*31
Animal Husbandry

18. 511. Capital Outlay on 4,13 *72 44*68 4,58*40
Dairy Development

>  19. 512, Capital Outlay on 32*03 10*13 42*21
Fisheries

20. 513. Capital Outlay on ^ 3-01 7-07 10*08
Community Development

21. 515. Investments in Agri- 2,88 *95 14*80 3,03*75
cu^l Financial Institu
tions.

62.45.4^^Total (b) 29,9Z71 32,52.74

(c) Capital Account of
Industry and Minerals—

22. 520. Capital Outay on
Indostrial Researdi and
Development 9,13.38 5,49*88 14,63*26

23. 521. Capital Outlay on 14,71*13 2,62*14 17,33*27
Village and Small Industries